Team, Div 1, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Nap's Thriftway

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Div 2, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Family Fued
2 Tillamook Lanes
3 AH Snap!!!

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, Div 1, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Vice, George H / Clark, Doug L
2 Bidwell, Steven S/ Villarreal, Joseph J
3 Babcock, Shaun / Rettke, Eric C

4 Frank, Tami K / Kulnis, Walter R, Jr

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Doubles, Div 2, Handicapped

Team name

Gillett, Shirley L / Gillett, Bill D
Edwards, Jerry M / Stinson, Jack
Maynard, KaylaR / Bennett, Steven B
Bohren, Scott C/ Lawrence, Mike M
Tider, Dave E / Lightner, Alan W
Hurliman, Christine L / Hurliman, Clem

Place

O Ul WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Div 1, Handicapped

Place Team name

West Valey USBC
Final Prize Listing
West Valley Open TournamentO.
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
10 2,840
$276.00
Entry  Score
25 2,856
17 2,855
16 2,836
$644.00
$920.00
Entry  Score
11 1,553
14 1,523
24 1,476
30 1,468
$414.00
Entry  Score
20 1,538
11 1,515
13 1461
21 1,453
4 1445
5 1442
$713.00
$1,127.00
Entry  Score

Prize
$276.00

Prize
$270.00
$213.00
$161.00

Prize
$132.00
$112.00

$91.00

$79.00

Prize
$171.00
$143.00
$121.00
$107.00

$93.00

$78.00

Prize

From
Newberg, OR

From

Salem, OR
Tillamook, OR
McMinnville, OR

From

Salem, OR
Willamina, OR
McMinnville, OR
McMinnville, OR

From

Ddllas, OR
Salem, OR
McMinnville, OR
Tillamook, OR
Salem, OR
Cloverdale, OR

From

Final Prize Listing
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~No o~ wbNBRE

Bidwell, Steven S
Geer, TylanD
Rettke, Eric C
Gillett, Bill D
Kulnis, Walter R
Bennett, Steven B
Pettis, Jacob D

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Singles, Div 2, Handicapped

Place

Team name

0000 ~NOO UL WN P

Gillett, Shirley L
Lewis, Donald W
Ficek, Steve L
Marshall, DaleJ
Lightner, Alan W
Dewell, Glenn
Lawrence, Mike M
Maynard, KaylaR
Workman, Cary G

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Optional All Events, Div 1, Handicapped

Place

Team name

ga s wN -

Bidwell, Steven S
Gillett, Bill D
Rettke, Eric C
Villarreal, Joseph J
Clark, Doug L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Optional All Events, Div 2, Handicapped

Place

Team name

~NOoO o b~ wWwNBRE

Marshall, DaleJ
Lawrence, Mike M
Gillett, Shirley L
Edwards, Jerry M
Hecht-Bowers, Katie D
Ficek, SteveL

Ficek, Tessa S

West Valey USBC
Final Prize Listing

West Valley Open TournamentO.

Sorted By Event, Division

14 832
29 816
24 813
20 793
30 780
1 777
29 770
$471.50
Entry Score
20 791
2 TR
19 764
3 763
9 758
2 756
21 739
13 736
32 736
$621.00
$1,092.50
Entry  Score
14 2,355
20 2,310
24 2,295
14 2,221
11 2,19
$150.00
Entry  Score
3 2279
21 2,257
20 2,229
11 2,163
25 2,155
19 2,152
19 2,137

$104.00
$85.00
$75.00
$66.00
$57.00
$47.00
$37.50

Prize
$112.00
$99.00
$87.00
$81.00
$68.00
$62.00
$49.00
$31.50
$31.50

Prize

$39.00
$35.00
$30.00
$26.00
$20.00

Prize

$45.00
$37.00
$33.00
$29.00
$25.00
$20.00
$16.00

Willamina, OR
Toledo, OR
McMinnville, OR
Dallas, OR
McMinnville, OR
McMinnville, OR
Toledo, OR

From

Dallas, OR
Toledo, OR
Estacada, OR
Newberg, OR
Salem, OR
Rockaway, OR
Tillamook, OR
McMinnville, OR
Toledo, OR

From

Willamina, OR
Dallas, OR
McMinnville, OR
Willamina, OR
Salem, OR

From
Newberg, OR
Tillamook, OR
Dallas, OR
Salem, OR
Salem, OR
Estacada, OR
Estacada, OR
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

West Valey USBC
Final Prize Listing

West Valley Open TournamentO.

Sorted By Event, Division

$205.00

$355.00

$3,494.50

Final Prize Listing
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